
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Mon 3rd Sept In-service Day 

Tue 4th Sept  

Wed 5th Sept  

Thu 6th Sept  

Fri 7th Sept  

Mon 10th  Sept  

Tue 11th Sept  

Wed 12th Sept  

Thu 13th Sept  

Fri 14th Sept  

Mon 17th Sept  

Tue 18th Sept  

Wed 19th Sept  

Thu 20th Sept  

Fri 21st Sept  

Mon 24th Sept  

Tue 25th Sept  

Wed 26th Sept  

Thu 27th Sept  

Fri 28th Sept  

Mon 1st Oct  

Tue 2nd Oct  

Wed 3rd Oct  

Thu 4th Oct  

Fri 5th Oct  

Mon 8th Oct Parent Interviews 

Tue 9th Oct Parent Interviews 

Wed 10th Oct  

Thur 11th Oct  

Fri 12th Oct  

Mon 15th Oct Job Fair 

Tue 16th Oct  

Wed 17th Oct  

Thu 18th Oct  

Fri 19th Oct  
Half Term Holiday 22nd Oct – 26th Oct 2018 

Mon 29th Oct Job Fair 

Tue 30th Oct Halloween Disco 

Wed 31st Nov  

Thu 1st Nov  

Fri 2nd Nov  

Mon 5th Nov  

Tue 6th Nov  

Wed 7th Nov  

Thu 8th Nov Individual Photographs 

Fri 9th Nov  

Mon 12th Nov Attend to Achieve Week (A2A) 

Tue 13th Nov  

Wed 14th Nov  

Thu 15th Nov  

Fri 16th Nov Parents Reading Café Y5 & Y6 

Mon 19th Nov Book Fair Week 

Tue 20th Nov Flu Vacination (Y1-Y6) 

Wed 21st Nov A2A Reward 

Thu 22nd Nov  

Fri 23rd Nov Parents Reading Café Y3 & Y4 

Mon 26th Nov  

Tue 27th Nov  

Wed 28th Nov  

Thur 29thNov  

Fri 30th Nov  

Mon 3rd Dec  

Tue 4th Dec  

Wed 5th Dec   

Thur 6th Dec  

Fri 7th Dec  

Mon 10th Dec  

Tue 11th Dec  

Wed 12th Dec  

Thu 13th Dec  

Fri 14th Dec  

Mon 17th Dec Christmas Party Week 

Tue 18th Dec Times to be later confimred 

Wed 19th Dec  

Thu 20th Dec  

Fri 21st Dec Christmas Jumper Day 
Christmas Holiday 24th Dec – 4th Jan 2018 

Mon 7th Jan Inservice Day 

Tues 8th Jan January Attendance Month 

Wed 9th Jan  

Thu 10th Jan  

Fri 11th Jan Parents Reading Café Y1 & Y2 

Mon 14th Jan  

Tue 15th Jan  

Wed 16th Jan Autumn Attendance Reward 

Thu 17th Jan January Rainbow Day 

Fri 18th Jan  

Mon 21st Jan  

Tue 22nd Jan  

Wed 23rdJan  

Thu 24th Jan  

Fri 25th Jan  

Mon 28th Jan  

Tue 29th Jan  

Wed 30th Jan  

Thu 31st Jan  

Fri 1st Feb  

Mon 4th Feb  

Tue 5th Feb  

Wed 6th Feb January Attendance Reward 

Thu 7th Feb  Y4 Bikeability 

Fri 8th Feb  

Mon 11th Feb Friendship Week 

Tue 12th Feb  

Wed 13st Feb Healthy Breakfast Morning 

Thu 14th Feb  

Fri 15th Feb Parents Maths Café Y5 & Y6 

Half Term Holiday 18th – 22nd Feb 2018 

Mon 25th Feb  

Tue 26th Feb  

Wed 27th Feb  

Thu 28th Feb World Book Day 

Fri 1st Mar Parents Maths Café Y3 & Y4 

Mon 4th Mar  

Tue 5th Mar  

Wed 6th Mar  

Thu 7th Mar  

Fri 8th Mar  

Mon 11th Mar  

Tue 12th Mar  

Wed 13th Mar  

Thu 14th Mar  

Fri 15th Mar Parents Reading Café Y1 & Y2 

Mon 18th Mar Shakespeare Week 

Tue 19th Mar  

Wed 20th Mar  

Thu 21st Mar  

Fri 22nd Mar  

Mon 25th Mar Parent Interviews 

Tue 26th Mar Parent Interviews 

Wed 27th Mar  

Thu 28th Mar  

Fri 29th Mar  

Mon 1st Apr  

Tue 2nd Apr  



* New School Year Starts Tuesday 3rd 
September 2019 

 
 
 
 
 
Head Teacher         Mrs L A Martin 
Deputy Head Teacher        Mr A Rogers 
Chair of Governors        Mrs A Hetherington 
 
------------------------------------------------------------- 

Stanhope Primary School 
Gresford Street 
South Shields  
Tyne and Wear 
NE33 4SZ 
 
Tel: 0191 4201710 
Fax: 0191 4566235 

office@stanhopeprimary.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wed 3rd Apr  

Thu 4th Apr  

Fri 5th Apr  
Easter Holiday 8th Apr – 19th Apr 2019 

 Mon 22nd Apr Easter Monday (Bank Holiday) 

Tues 23rd Apr  

Wed 24th Apr  

Thur 25th Apr  

Fri 26th Apr  

Mon 29th Apr Spring Term Attendance Reward 

Tues 30th Apr  

Wed 1st May  

Thur 2nd May  

Fri 3rd May  

Mon 6th May Bank Holiday 

Tues 7th May  

Wed 8th May  

Thur 9th May  

Fri 10th May  

Mon 13th May Year 6 Test Week 

Tues 14th May Year 6 Test Week 

Wed 15th May Year 6 Test Week 

Thur 16th May Year 6 Test Week 

Fri 17th May   

Mon 20th May  

Tues 21st May  

Wed 22nd May  

Thur 23rd May   

Fri 24th May   
Half Term Holiday 27th May – 31st May 2018 

Mon 3rd Jun  

Tue 4th Jun  

Wed 5th Jun  

Thu 6th Jun  

Fri 7th Jun  

Mon 10th Jun Inservice Day 

Tue 11th Jun  

Wed 12th Jun  

Thu 13th Jun  

Fri 14th Jun  

Mon 17th Jun Attend to Acheive Week 

Tues 18th Jun  

Wed 19th Jun  

Thu 20th Jun  

Fri 21st Jun  

Mon 24th Jun  

Tue 25th Jun  

Wed 26th Jun Attend to Achieve Reward 

Thu 27th Jun  

Fri 28th Jun  

Mon 1st Jul  

Tue 2nd Jul  

Wed 3rd Jul  

Thu 4th Jul  

Fri 5th Jul  

Mon 8th Jul Annual Attendance Reward Trip (TBC) 

Tue 9th Jul  

Wed 10th Jul  

Thu 11th Jul  

Fri 12th Jul  

Mon 15th Jul  

Tues 16th Jul  

Wed 17th Jul  

Thu 18th Jul  

Fri 19th Jul Leaver’s Assembly 

Calendar 
2018 - 2019 

 


